

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20343/2013

ALL HARYANA IRRIGATION DEPT.FIELD UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Defects in the counter affidavit filed by respondent

Nos.1 to 3 to be cured within two weeks. On compliance the
same be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per
rules.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd